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"VIESSMANN" CROSS COUNTRY FIS WORLD CUP
11th World Cup Competition

Rybinsk (RUS)

Ladies 6 x 1.3 km F Team Sprint - Final

Results

SUN 24 JAN 2010

13:30
13:48

Start Time:
End Time:

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

Assistant TD Nat. GRIGORYEV Victor (RUS)

Chief of Competition ARSENYEV Andrei (RUS)

Name: Team Sprint

Height Difference (HD): 27m

Maximum Climb (MC): 27m

Total Climb (TC): 35m

Length of Lap: 1265m

Number of Laps: 2x3x1

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 3 GER - GERMANY I 17:04.6        0.0

3-1 BOEHLER Stefanie 2:45.6 9 2:45.6 9 8:21.7 3 2:48.6 2 13:55.6 1 2:46.9 1

3-2 SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi 5:33.1 6 2:47.5 4 11:08.7 3 2:47.0 3 17:04.6 1 3:09.0 3

2 2 SLO - SLOVENIA 17:08.5       +3.9

2-1 VISNAR Katja 2:43.6 1 2:43.6 1 8:21.8 4 2:51.1 5 14:04.4 3 2:56.7 6

2-2 FABJAN Vesna 5:30.7 1 2:47.1 3 11:07.7 1 2:45.9 1 17:08.5 2 3:04.1 1

3 9 RUS - RUSSIA I 17:09.1       +4.5

9-1 KHAZOVA Irina 2:44.6 =4 2:44.6 4 8:19.0 1 2:45.6 1 13:59.3 2 2:50.9 2

9-2 ROTCHEVA Olga 5:33.4 7 2:48.8 7 11:08.4 2 2:49.4 4 17:09.1 3 3:09.8 4

4 5 GER - GERMANY II 17:12.3       +7.7

5-1 GOESSNER Miriam 2:45.5 8 2:45.5 8 8:21.4 2 2:48.9 3 14:05.0 4 2:52.5 4

5-2 NYSTAD Claudia 5:32.5 4 2:47.0 2 11:12.5 4 2:51.1 6 17:12.3 4 3:07.3 2

5 8 SUI - SWITZERLAND 17:17.8      +13.2

8-1 GRUBER Bettina 2:44.0 2 2:44.0 2 8:22.1 5 2:49.3 4 14:05.3 5 2:52.1 3

8-2 BUCHER Silvana 5:32.8 5 2:48.8 7 11:13.2 5 2:51.1 6 17:17.8 5 3:12.5 6

6 7 RUS - RUSSIA IV 17:26.9      +22.3

7-1 ILJINA Natalja 2:45.1 7 2:45.1 7 8:26.1 6 2:52.3 6 14:15.4 6 2:56.4 5

7-2 KUZIUKOVA Olga 5:33.8 8 2:48.7 6 11:19.0 7 2:52.9 8 17:26.9 6 3:11.5 5

7 1 ITA - ITALY I 17:36.4      +31.8

1-1 MORODER Karin 2:45.0 6 2:45.0 6 8:33.9 10 3:02.5 10 14:23.7 7 3:03.3 8

1-2 GENUIN Magda 5:31.4 2 2:46.4 1 11:20.4 8 2:46.5 2 17:36.4 7 3:12.7 7

8 6 RUS - RUSSIA II 17:40.3      +35.7

6-1 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia 2:44.1 3 2:44.1 3 8:26.3 7 2:54.4 7 14:23.8 8 3:07.8 9

6-2 NOVIKOVA Valentina 5:31.9 3 2:47.8 5 11:16.0 6 2:49.7 5 17:40.3 8 3:16.5 8

9 10 ITA - ITALY II 17:56.4      +51.8

10-1 BROCARD Elisa 2:45.9 10 2:45.9 10 8:33.4 9 2:55.3 8 14:39.7 10 3:02.6 7

10-2 CONFORTOLA WYATT Antonella 5:38.1 10 2:52.2 10 11:37.1 10 3:03.7 10 17:56.4 9 3:16.7 9

10 4 RUS - RUSSIA III 17:58.3      +53.7

4-1 CHUIKOVA Ekaterina 2:44.6 =4 2:44.6 4 8:32.7 8 2:58.8 9 14:39.0 9 3:11.4 10

4-2 TURYSHEVA Elena 5:33.9 9 2:49.3 9 11:27.6 9 2:54.9 9 17:58.3 10 3:19.3 10
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard packed -16,7°C -12,2°C 20/5 20/5 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL) BOROVITSKAYA Tatiana (RUS)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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